
LEVY VALUETAXRATE

STATE $0.890.0300

COUNTY $2.730.0926

PHELPS CO (R3) $86.432.9300

ED SPRGS FIRE (6) $8.850.3000

DEV/D $2.020.0686

RD/BRIDGE $2.860.0968

3.5180Total Rate:

EDGAR SPRINGS, MO  65462-8419

EDGAR SPRINGS, MO  65462-8419

*$MH2022-625331$*

PHELPS COUNTY PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX BILL

Office Hours 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. Monday thru Friday
Phone: 573-458-6155

30503 COUNTY ROAD 6190

KOHENSKEY, DANIEL K 

*$MH2022-625331$*

As of Jan 1st VEHICLE DESCRIPTIONS AND VALUES

30503 COUNTY ROAD 6190

KOHENSKEY, DANIEL K 

PLEASE SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK SIDEPLEASE NOTIFY COUNTY ASSESSOR OF NAME AND ADDRESS CORRECTION

(OPTIONAL) YOUR PHONE:______________________________  EMAIL:________________________________________________

Tax Year: 2022

62533Account:

Keep top portion for your records - Return the bottom portion with your payment

PHELPS COUNTY PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX BILL

72.121 2013 MAZDA MAZDA3 SEDAN 4D I SPORT 2.0L

1.761 2009 JON BT16FT BOAT 16FT

28.141 2013 MERCURY MOTOR GASOLINE 40HP 40

1.761 1998 BOAT TRL20FT TRAILER 20FT

Date Paid:  12/28/2022

$103.78Amount Paid:

Tax Breakdown

Delinquency Schedule if paid in 2025

If you wait to pay after Dec 31, 2022 you will owe interest 
and penalties in addition to your taxes. Check the penalty 
schedule for amount you will pay.

JAN:

FEB:

MAR:

APR:

MAY:

JUN:

JUL:

AUG:

SEP-DEC:

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Tax Year: 2022
Account: 62533

TOTAL VALUATION: 2,950

S.D.: R3
City:

Phelps County Courthouse
200 North Main, Suite # 129
Rolla, MO 65401-3067

Faith Ann Barnes, Collector Of Revenue

Please Remit Payment To:

Faith Ann Barnes, Collector Of Revenue
Phelps County Courthouse
200 North Main, Suite # 129
Rolla, MO 65401-3067


